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678
755
654
650
733
647
664
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742
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MEIA MARATONA DO SERTAO 2017

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Nome

MARCELO AVELAR

KLEBER AMARAL SILVA

VANDERLAN SANTOS BONFIM
GILMAR SOUSA DOS SANTOS

FAL FERNANDES

ROBERT GOMES DOS SANTOS
EVERTON DA SILVA

JOAO PAULO MAGALHAES

EDILSON BORGES SILVA

THOMAS NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSON ROCHA

PAULO PRADO

SAULO MIRANDA SILVA DOS SANTOS
DEMARAES FERNANDES AMARAL
MARIVALDO SANTANA DOS SANTOS
ARTHUR ALVES

EMANUEL VITOR REZENDE DO CARMO
MARCOS FREIRE GALVAO

MATEUS SANTOS DA SILVA

CARLOS ANDRE CARMO DOS SANTOS
NATANIEL PEREIRA SANTOS

EDRAS CARVALHO SOUZA

JULIANO VALVERDE

PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS
MARCONE ATO

VITOR CARVALHO

MATEUS TEIXEIRA BRITO
WELLINGTON DE CASTRO PEREIA
JOAQUIM MEIRA LACERDA FILHO
RODRIGO COSTA

ERICK GLAUBER

ARNALDO PEREIRA SANTANA
VALMIR BASTOS COSTA

MARCOS RENATO S. FERRAZ
WARLEY CARDOSO LOPES

THIAGO SANTOS BARRETO BARRETO
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Equipe
CORREDORES ZONA
NNDTE
CLUBE DA CORRIDA
CLUB DA CORRIDA
TEAM ANDRADE
CLUBE DA CORRIDA
MAERLON COACH
CORI?EDORES
ANINONIINNQ
AIA ITABUNA
CARLAO MARATONISTA
CLUB DA CORRIDA
MAERLON COACH

CLUB DA CORRIDA
DS TREINER
AGUIARUNNING

CORISCO

VO2 GENIS ACADEMIA

CARLAO MARATONISTA

TOK E ART

THAIS E JOAQUIM
CLUB DA CORRIDA
NAO
NAO
NAO
CORREDOR ANONIMO
DIADEMA DE PEDRA
FAMILIA BISCAPE

Relatério emitido em 12/02/2017 as 16:18:12

Tempo
00:16:59
00:18:01
00:18:10
00:18:21
00:18:25
00:18:43
00:18:58
00:19:08
00:19:56
00:20:04
00:20:06
00:20:18
00:20:20
00:20:26
00:20:42
00:20:57
00:21:03
00:21:17
00:21:27
00:21:58
00:22:02
00:22:34
00:23:20
00:23:25
00:24:18
00:24:20
00:24:34
00:24:46
00:25:10
00:25:10
00:25:27
00:25:51
00:26:00
00:26:17
00:26:35
00:26:47
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ADELVANO SILVA PEREIRA
LEANDRO AFONSO BRANDAO
ADEMILTON PALMEIRA SANTOS
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ROCHA
ROMEU FERREIRA

VINICIUS FLORES DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS ALVES DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO AUGUSTO BRITO AREAS
DALMO PORTO DE ASSIS

YURI CESAR CARVALHO AMORIM
ROBERTO MENDONGCA SILVA
JOSIMAR VIEIRA DOS ANJOS
JERFFERSON DA CRUZ SANTOS
SILVIO RICARDO TELES SOUZA
NERIVAL MARCAL FERREIRA
ALESSANDRO SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
GAUDISTONE PEREIRA

LUIZ BATISTA

RODRIGO QUADROS

ARILSON SILVA

ANDERSON CARDOSO OLIVEIRA
LUCAS SILVA SANTOS

ANTONIONE FERRAZ

ADTON FERREIRA CAMPOS

DANIEL ALVES PEREIRA

RAFAEL FAVA FERRARI

RODRIGO FERNANDES

MARCIO LACERDA DOS ANJOS
CASSIANO RICARDO GOBIRA GOMES
GABRIEL ALBUQUERQUE

JUDSON ALMEIDA

JOAO MARCELO ANDRADE

SAULO SACRAMENTO

LUIZ CARVALHO BERNARDES NETO
LEONARDO MARTINS FORMIGA DE
MNADAERQ

HELIO ALMEIDA

LEANDRO SILVA SANTOS

STENIO LONGO

UADSON MAURICIO ARAUJO DE JESUS
PEDRO AUGUSTO FERNANDES
FERNANDO JOSE DOS SANTOS
JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS NETO
JOSE FRANCISCO GUIMARAES

NI N/EIDA DNOCHA QILN/A

42
29
41
38
39
a1
31
53
37
20
40
29
32
31
51
35
42
35
41
44
33
35
35
37
32
39
37
27
43
16
41
32
42
36
41
70
30
45
35
53
54
56
25

M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
MO0019
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099
M2099

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
10
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

L £gB £ £ £ LLEL£LEL£gE£LgELEZLTEZLTEZLTEZLZTELLTELTEZLTELCTELECTELCTELETELT LTELLTELLZTELLZTELZLZTELZLZTELZLZTLZLTELZLCTELTELELELCEL <L <L (<L CZX<L -Z«K

DS TRAINER

DIADEMA DE PEDRA
AlA ITABUNA

QUADROS RUNNING

TEAM REBOUCAS

TEAM ANDRADE

TIME CAMPOS

DS TRAINNER
TEAM NANO
SOLITARIO
TEAM ANDRADE

CORREDORES
ANIANINNQ

BARRIGAS RANNERS

SUPERACAO

DS TRAINER

Relatério emitido em 12/02/2017 as 16:18:12

00:26:48
00:26:50
00:26:56
00:27:01
00:27:03
00:27:08
00:27:30
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:27:57
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:28:00
00:28:03
00:28:55
00:28:58
00:29:00
00:29:18
00:29:30
00:31:00
00:31:19
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:24
00:31:30
00:32:15
00:32:15
00:32:47
00:33:02
00:33:43
00:34:23
00:34:32
00:35:05
00:35:31
00:35:44
00:36:07
00:36:51
00:37:41
00:38:38
00:39:22
00:40:30
00:42:37
00:44:37
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80 681 LEONARDO CIDREIRA DE FARIAS 45 M2099 65 M DS TRAINER 00:47:50
81 749 THIAGO CARDOSO 35 M2099 66 M NAO 00:55:06
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